
CLAN LINDSAY COUNCIL     October 2018-2020 

 
 

NAME ADDRESS PHONE E-Mail 

PRESIDENT Leslie Baker 
 

5684 Baden Ct. 
Fort Myers, FL  33919 

717-688-5258 Lesliegbaker1@gmail.com 

VICE PRESIDENT Angela Farley 1240 Sheree lane 
Duncanville, TX 

214-535-4494 a-farley@sbcglobal.net 

SECRETARY Tom Thurmond 220 Hembree Rd 
Roswell, GA 

404-797-7673 Tthurmond2003@gmail.com 

TREASURER Chase Boston 4724 S. Victor Avenue 
Tulsa, OK  74105 

918-760-6995 Thebostons72311@yahoo.com 

REGISTRAR John Lindsay 2636 Willow Fern Way 
Fort Collins, CO  80526 

970-226-3856 lindsayjj@comcast.net 

ARCHIVIST Anne Wenz 8 Fir Court 
Newark, DE  19711 

Cell 443-617-4080 Abw1109@gmail.com 

GENEALOGIST     

COUNCILLOR David Lindsey 10 Franklin Street 
Dalton, MA  01226-1009 

706-373-1828 david@dlindsey.us 

COUNCILLOR Fred Lindsay POBox 102 
Auburn, NY  13201-8619 

315-282-7736 Fred_lindsay@verison.net 

COUNCILLOR Pamela Farley 1240 Sheree Lane 
Duncanville, TX  75166-3504 

214-535-4494 Pfarley731@sbcglobal.net 

PAST PRESIDENT John Lindsay 2636 Willow Fern Way 
Fort Collins, CO  80526 

970-226-3856 lindsayjj@comcast.net 

     

APPOINTED 
POSITIONS 

    

Membership & 
Marketplace 

George 
Thurmond 

120 Cannonade Drive 
Alpharetta, GA  20004 

770-475-1463 scotlad@bellsouth.net 

Recorder Editor Sylvia Gaillard 146 Fort Wayne Court 
Waleska, GA  30183 

678-492-2366 Sylvia.gaillard@gmail.com 

Scholarships Pamela Farley 1240 Sheree Lane 
Duncanville, TX  75166-3504 

972-780-8708 Pfarley731@sbcglobal.net 

Assistant to 
President 

Jay Cobb 1475 Parker Avenue 
Tracy, CA  95376 

209-836-1254 Office:  cobb2@llnl.gov 
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